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PATTERNS:

ASA Cat Twin (Cindy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/asa-cat-twin

Painted Sky Blanket (Vickie) https://www.lionbrand.com/collections/all-knit-crochet-kits/
products/knit-kit-painted-sky-blanket

Easy Goes It ((Vickie) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/easy-goes-it
notes from Gale’s pattern are here

Moss Stitch in a Square (Ada) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/moss-stitch-in-a-square-
blanket

Up North Slippers (Elizabeth) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/up-north-slippers

Shawl with Lace Edging (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/shawl-with-lace-edging

Hey Teach! (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/hey-teach

Pretty ‘Posies Blanket (Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/pretty-posies-blanket

Silvia shawl (Sharon) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/silvia-9

#04 Cable Scarf, as a cowl (Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/04-cable-scarf

Cottage Rose Shawl (Diane) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cottage-rose-shawl

Cirrus (Sue) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cirrus-10

Silvia (Sharon) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/silvia-9

Amortentia Mitts (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/amortentia-mitts

Musselburgh hat (Joan) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/musselburgh

Quick Ombre Hat (Lalia—with braids) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/quick-ombre-hat

Anemone hat (Maurenn) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/anemone-hats

Deb Vest (Maureen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/deb

Simple Slip Stitch Placemat (Nancy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/simple-slip-stitch-
placemat

One Row Handspun scarf (Marcy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/one-row-handspun-scarf

California PoppiesnBeanie (Marcy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/california-poppies-
beanie

Stitch Sampler Shawl (Marcy, Vickie) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/stitch-sampler-
shawl

Blue Jean Saturday ((Diane) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/blue-jean-saturday

Cobweb shawl, modified (Karen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cobweb-shawl-6
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Frango  sampler Scarf (Marion) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/frango-sampler-scarf

ADDITIONAL INTERESTING PATTERNS  AND/OR  BOOKS

Cast On Bind Off book

Patty Lyon’s Knitting Bag of Tricks book

Ultimate All-Around Stitch Dictionary by Wendy Bernard

Weekend Hats Here’s the Ravelry link to all the patterns in the bookd

Log Cabin Blanket https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/moderne-baby-blanket

Flat Slipper Booties https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/flat-slipper-booties

Two Hearts Shorties https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/two-hearts-shorties

Secret Squares Scarf https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/secret-squares-scarf

YARN

Noro Silk Garden Sock https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/noro-silk-garden-sock

Premier Bloom Chunky https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/premier-yarns-bloom-chunky

Lion Brand Mandala Impressions https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/
search#sort=best&query=mandala%20impressions

Concepts Atenea Tones https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/concept-by-katia-atenea-tones

Paton’s Pure Organic Cotton https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/patons-pure-organic-cotton

Ancient Arts dyer—cat colors and other interesting effects

TECHNIQUES/RESOURCES

Check out the forum for “Lovin’ the Freebies” for tips on patterns that are free or free for a limited time 
with coupon codes

Big online stores:  Jimmy Beans, WEBS, Little Knits, Maker’s Mercantile, Knit Picks, Simply Socks, Yarn 
Barn of Kansas

Neat Edges:  Another option to icord selvage https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=09Djx9DYzdE

Yarn Weight Equivalence Chart https://www.craftyarncouncil.com/standards/yarn-weight-system

MI increase in slow motions https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=U9n2xUI0yZo&t=1s

M1 without holes https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ujUNDPP10c8
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Condo Knitting https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WhLKzJOzWeo

And a ribbed variation on condo knitting https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TN9KRfkveDY

RECORDINGS

Click here to view the class recordings.

Blocking Basics (OLLI Video library) https://media.csuchico.edu/media/
Let's%20Keep%20Knitting%3A%20Blocking%20Basics/1_51wc2wqs

About Fibonacci	 https://media.csuchico.edu/media/Let%27s+Keep+KnittingA+Fibonacci+Magic/
1_dqmrg7t9

GOOD RESOURCES FOR DEMOS OF KNITTING:   (BOOKMARK THESE FOR FUTURE USE!!)

Very Pink Knits https://www.youtube.com/user/verypinkknits

Knittinghelp.com https://www.knittinghelp.com/videos/learn-to-knit

Techknitter https://techknitter.blogspot.com/2010/04/revised-unified-index-for.html

Heather Storta https://www.youtube.com/@HeatherStorta

Roxanne Richardson (Rox on Ravelry) https://www.youtube.com/@RoxanneRichardson


